
Remote Learning Schedule
Lower School Example

Daily

Teachers Students

Online Morning Meeting

Daily Lessons

Virtual Office Hour Working

Prep/Schedule
1:1 Time

Break/Play/Physical 
Activity/Lunch 

1:1 Time (if needed)

Lunch Working

Check-in/Questions/Showtime

Prep and School  
Meetings

Working

Turn-in

8:30

9:30

9:00

10:30

1:30

2:00

2:30

3:00

12:30

Notes
•	 The 9 am and 1:30 pm time slots are conducted synchronously.  

Other times are for asynchronous work.

•	 The WORKING times are guidelines for parents. These timeframes  
are intended to allow for flexibility, empowering children to work when  
they learn best. They can use this time to view or listen to lessons,  
read, complete packets, use Apps, do projects, etc. 

•	 A “SHOW AND TELL” model might be helpful to allow flexibility  
(i.e., students show their learning)




