## **Remote Learning Schedule**

Lower School Example
Daily

Teachers Students

8:30	Online Morning Meeting	
9:00	Daily Lessons	
9:30	Virtual Office Hour	Working
10:30	Prep/Schedule 1:1 Time	Break/Play/Physical Activity/Lunch 1:1 Time (if needed)
12:30	Lunch	Working
1:30	Check-in/Questions/Showtime	
2:30	Prep and School Meetings	Working
		Turn-in

## **Notes**

- The 9 am and 1:30 pm time slots are conducted synchronously.
   Other times are for asynchronous work.
- The **WORKING** times are guidelines for parents. These timeframes are intended to allow for flexibility, empowering children to work when they learn best. They can use this time to view or listen to lessons, read, complete packets, use Apps, do projects, etc.
- A **"SHOW AND TELL"** model might be helpful to allow flexibility (i.e., students show their learning)

